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Soviet Goals and Expectations in the Global Power Arena
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FINAL DISTRIBUTION LIST

1 The President
VIA: Assistant to the President for

National Security Affairs
Rm. 393 01d EOB

2 Office of the Vice President
Attn: Military Assistant to the Vice Pres1dent
Rm. 293 01d EOB

3 Assistant to the President
for National Security Affairs
Rm. 393 01d EOB

4-6 Nationa] Security Council Staff
Rm. 393 01d EOB
-- Richard Pipes
William Stearman
MG Robert L. Schweitzer

7 Office of Management and Budget
D/Bureau of Budget
Rm. 8215 New EOB

8 The Secretary of the Treasury
Rm. 4324 Main Treasury SCI

9 The Secretary of State
VIA: Deputy Secretary of State
Rm. 7261 State Department

10 The Department of State
Alt. Head U.S. SALT Delegation
Rm. 7261 State Department

11 The Secretary of State (INR/RCI)
Rm. 6510A State Department

12-17 Assistant Secretary of the Bureau
of European Affairs
Rm. 6226 New State

18-27 The Department of State
The Director of Intelligence

and Research (INR/RCI)
Rm. 6510 A State Department
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28-30

31-33

34

. 35-36

37

38

39-44

45

46-47

48-147

148-149

150-154

State/INR/SEE
Rm. 4758 New State
Attn: Robert Baraz

State/INR/PMA
Rm. 6638 New State
Attn: Robert A. Martin

United States Arms Control and
Disarmament Agency

US Commissioner, SCC

Attn: Mr. Bucheim

Rm. 5489 State Department

United States Arms Control and
Disarmament Agency

The Director (INR/RCI)

Rm. 6510 A State Department

Director of Policy Review/0SD
Rm. 2E812, Pentagon

Under Secretary of Defense for Policy
Rm. 3D949, Pentagon

The Secretary of Defense
Rm. 3A948, Pentagon

The Department of Defense

Communications, Command, Control &
Intelligence

Rm. 3E282, Pentagon

Chairman, JCS
Rm. 2E873, Pentagon

The Department of Defense
The Director, DIA
Rm. 3E258, Pentagon

Director, Net Assessment
Office of the Secretary
Rm. 3A930, Pentagon

DIA/DE
Rm. 1006 Pomponio Plaza
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155

156

157-163

164-165

166-186

187-188

206-207

189-195

196-197

198-199

200-201

202-205

WSSIC, The Chairman’
Rm. 2A266, Pentagon

Assistant Secretary of Defense
for Atomic Energy
Rm. 3D1065, Pentagon

The Department of the Army

Assistant Chief of Staff for Intelligence

Rm. 1C460, Pentagon

Lt. Col. Alfred Biegel

O0ffice of Asst. Chief of Staff
for Intelligence (Army)

Attn: DAMI-FII

Rm. 2E453 Pentagon

The Department of the Navy
The Director of Naval Intelligence
5B674 Pentagon

Charles Summerall
Navy (OPOOYF)
5B685 Pentagon

The Department of the Air Force
Assistant Chief of Staff, Intelligence
Rm. 4C110, Pentagon

AF/INER
Rm. 4B139 Pentagon

Director of Intelligence
Headquarters, U.S. Marine Corps
Rm. 2117, Navy Annex

Lawrence Burgess
CMC/SPINT/COMM
3131 Navy Annex

National Security Agency
The Director
Rm. 9A192, Ft. Meade, Md.

Rm. 2W040, Ft. Meade, Md.

208 Department of Energy

Rm. 7C016, Forrestal Bldg.
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209-210  AF/INES
~— Bldg. 520, Rm. 104

Bol1ling _AFB )
Attn: Thomas L. Whitton

211-212 Isabel Kulski
State/INR/SEE
Rm. 4843 New State

213-214  Ronda Bresnick

Treasury/0S/0IS
Rm. 4324 Main Treasury
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215-216

217-218

219

220

221

222-223
224-225

226

227
228-231
232
233

235
236-239
240-242
243-247
248-252
253-267

268
269

Strategic Warning Staff
Rm. 1925 Pentagon

SAFSS
Rm. 4C1000, Pentagon

Department of Justice
Counselor to the Attorney General
Rm. 5111, Main Justice Bldg.

Department of Commerce
General Counsel

Rm. 5870, 14th & Constitution Ave.

Washington, D.C.

0C/IC (Information Control)
Office of Communications

234

D/OIA --
D/NPIC -

NPIC/IB

COMIREX Staff --

D/DCI/RM --

Mr. Zellmer, RMS --

C/PAO/RM --

HRC Secretariat -1

COMIREX -

OSWR
OCR/ADD/CS
D/OER
D/0SR
0C0/1DCD
OSWR/STIC
OSWR/JAEIC
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270 ODE/DDS&T
__2n D/0CO
272 OGSR/CD/6- GHO8 HQS
273 NCPO -- Rm. 5E25 HQS
274 DCI via SA/DCI
275 DDCI
276-277 DDS&T
278 Comptroller -- Rm. 4E06 HQS
279 IG -- Rm. 6EO8 HQS
280-283 NFAC/SRP -- Rm. 5G00 HQS
284 0S0/PAS
Rm. 7B0O0 HQS |
285 NFAC/OLC/ID ~-- Rm. 3F30 HQS
286-287 NFAC/CRES -- Rm. 3E63 HQS
288 NFAC/CRES/HSG -- Rm. 3E63 HQS
289 NFAC/ACIS -- Rm. 7F18 HQS
290 AS/NFAC
291-321 Chairman of Paper
NIO/USSR-EE
322 0C0/SDO
323-325 0co/ClG
326-340 NFAC Registry -- Rm. 7E47 HQS
341-355 NFAC/0CO/FLS
7G25 HQS -- see attached listing
356 D/NFAC, BMYX&XEXXEXAXKEXXIX.
357-392 ESB/NIO
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