File: PROD

Memorandum to Holders of NIE 11-4-78: Soviet Goals and Expectations in the Global Power Arena Distributed 15 5 ac a 81

FINAL DISTRIBUTION LIST

	The President VIA: Assistant to the President for National Security Affairs Rm. 393 Old EOB
2	Office of the Vice President Attn: Military Assistant to the Vice President Rm. 293 Old EOB
	Assistant to the President for National Security Affairs Rm. 393 Old EOB
4-6	National Security Council Staff Rm. 393 Old EOB Richard Pipes William Stearman MG Robert L. Schweitzer
<u>.7</u>	Office of Management and Budget D/Bureau of Budget Rm. 8215 New EOB
8	The Secretary of the Treasury Rm. 4324 Main Treasury SCI
9	The Secretary of State VIA: Deputy Secretary of State Rm. 7261 State Department
10	The Department of State Alt. Head U.S. SALT Delegation Rm. 7261 State Department
	The Secretary of State (INR/RCI) Rm. 6510A State Department
12-17	Assistant Secretary of the Bureau of European Affairs Rm. 6226 New State

The Department of State
The Director of Intelligence
and Research (INR/RCI)
Rm. 6510 A State Department

28-30	State/INR/SEE Rm. 4758 New State Attn: Robert Baraz
31-33	State/INR/PMA Rm. 6638 New State Attn: Robert A. Martin
34	United States Arms Control and Disarmament Agency US Commissioner, SCC Attn: Mr. Bucheim Rm. 5489 State Department
35-36	United States Arms Control and Disarmament Agency The Director (INR/RCI) Rm. 6510 A State Department
	Director of Policy Review/OSD Rm. 2E812, Pentagon
38	Under Secretary of Defense for Policy Rm. 3D949, Pentagon
39-44	The Secretary of Defense Rm. 3A948, Pentagon
45	The Department of Defense Communications, Command, Control & Intelligence Rm. 3E282, Pentagon
46-47	Chairman, JCS Rm. 2E873, Pentagon
48-147	The Department of Defense The Director, DIA Rm. 3E258, Pentagon
148-149	Director, Net Assessment Office of the Secretary Rm. 3A930, Pentagon
150-154	DIA/DE Rm. 1006 Pomponio Plaza
	DELIVERY DIRECT

STAT

				• .
155	WSSIC, The Chairman Rm. 2A266, Pentagon			_
156	Assistant Secretary of Defense for Atomic Energy Rm. 3D1065, Pentagon			
157-163	The Department of the Army Assistant Chief of Staff for Intelligence Rm. 1C460, Pentagon			
164-165	Lt. Col. Alfred Biegel Office of Asst. Chief of Staff for Intelligence (Army) Attn: DAMI-FII Rm. 2E453 Pentagon			
166-186	The Department of the Navy The Director of Naval Intelligence 5B674 Pentagon			
187-188	Charles Summerall Navy (OP009F) 5B685 Pentagon			
189-195	The Department of the Air Force Assistant Chief of Staff, Intelligence Rm. 4CllO, Pentagon			
196-197	AF/INER Rm. 4B139 Pentagon		•	
<u>19</u> 8-199	Director of Intelligence Headquarters, U.S. Marine Corps Rm. 2117, Navy Annex			
200-201	Lawrence Burgess CMC/SPINT/COMM 3131 Navy Annex	•		
202-205	National Security Agency The Director Rm. 9A192, Ft. Meade, Md.			
206-207	NSA/A053 Rm. 2W040, Ft. Meade, Md.			STAT
208	Department of Energy Rm. 7C016, Forrestal Bldg.			

209-210

AF/INES
Bldg. 520, Rm. 104
Bolling AFB
Attn: Thomas L. Whitton

211-212 Isabel Kulski State/INR/SEE Rm. 4843 New State

213-214 Ronda Bresnick Treasury/OS/OIS Rm. 4324 Main Treasury

		**
215-216	Strategic Warning Staff Rm. 1C925 Pentagon	
217-218	SAFSS Rm. 4C1000, Pentagon	
219	Department of Justice Counselor to the Attorney General Rm. 5111, Main Justice Bldg.	
220	Department of Commerce General Counsel Rm. 5870, 14th & Constitution Ave. Washington, D.C.	1
221	OC/IC (Information Control) Office of Communications	
	Office of Communications	STAT
222-223	D/OIA	STAT
224-225	D/NPIC -	
226	NPIC/IB	
227	COMIREX Staff	STAT
228-231	D/DCI/RM	STAT
232	Mr. Zellmer, RMS	STAT
233	C/PAO/RM	STAT
234	HRC Secretariat -	STAT
235	COMIREX -	STAT
236-239	OSWR	
240-242	OCR/ADD/CS	
243-247	D/OER ,	
248-252	D/OSR	
253-267	OCO/IDCD	
268	OSWR/STIC	
269	OSWR/JAEIC	

270	ODE/DDS&T	en, h
271	D/OCO	
272	OGSR/CD/G- GHO8 HQS	
273	NCPO Rm. 5E25 HQS	
274	DCI via SA/DCI	
275	DDCI	
276-277	DDS&T	
278	Comptroller Rm. 4E06 HQS	
279	IG Rm. 6E08 HQS	
280-283	NFAC/SRP Rm. 5G00 HQS	
284	OSO/PAS	CTAT
	Rm. 7B00 HQS	STAT
285	NFAC/OLC/ID Rm. 3F30 HQS	
286-287	NFAC/CRES Rm. 3E63 HQS	
288	NFAC/CRES/HSG Rm. 3E63 HQS	
289	NFAC/ACIS Rm. 7F18 HQS	•
290	AS/NFAC	
291-321	Chairman of Paper NIO/USSR-EE	
322	0CO/SDO	
323-325	OCO/CIG	
326-340	NFAC Registry Rm. 7E47 HQS	
341-355	NFAC/OCO/FLS 7G25 HQS see attached listing	
356	D/NFAC, BRAZZZXZXZXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
357-392	ESB/NIO .	STAT

